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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Result Analysis 2022-2023 SEM-I 

BE Civil 

Total No of Students- 168                                                                  FAIL- 64 

Distinction- 62                                                                                    Total all Clear - 108 

First Class - 32                                                                                    % of All Clear: 61.96 

Higher second Class - 10                                                                   Percentage Result ATKT: - 38.02 

Higher second Class-22 

Pass Class- 01                   

Percentage of Students having distinction (2022-22): 36.9 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

Subject  Number 

of 

Students 

Appeaed 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Absent 

Students 

% 

Result 
Staff Member 

A B 

1 FE 168 143 25 00 85.12 Er.AVN Er. NKK 

2 TRE 168 121 47 00 72.02 Er.CMG Er. MAN 

3 CE 46 40 06 00 86.96 Er.AVN Er. AVN 

4 ADCS 30 28 02 00 93.33 Dr.MRW Dr. MRW 

5 IWRPM 92 86 06 00 93.47 Er.CSK Er. CSK 

6 APC 67 59 08 00 88.06 Er.VRR Er. VRR 

7 ABE 53 47 06 00 88.68 Er.PRC Er. PRC 

8 DPCS 48 41 07 00 85.41 Er.PB. Er. PBK 

9 TTP(Honors) 12 12 00 00 100 Er. MRG Er. MRG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr.

No 

Subject Percentage 

Result 

2020-21 

Percentage 

Result  

2021-22 

Percentag

e Result  

2022-23 

Staff Member        

A B 

1 FE 100 100 85.12 Er.AVN Er. NKK 

2 TRE 100 100 72.02 Er.CMG Er. MAN 

3 CE 100 100 86.96 Er.AVN Er. AVN 

4 ADCS 100 100 93.33 Dr.MRW Dr. MRW 

5 IWRPM 100 100 93.47 Er.CSK Er. CSK 

6 APC 100 100 88.06 Er.VRR Er. VRR 

7 ABE 100 100 88.68 Er.PRC Er. PRC 

8 DPCS 100 100 85.41 Er.PB. Er. PBK 

9 TTP(Honors) -- 100 100 Er. MRG Er. MRG 
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List of Toppers 

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA/CGPA Class  

1 Jadhav Sujit Vasant 9.3 BE A 

2 Rode  Abhijeet Mahesh 9.2 BE-B 

3 Shidore  Suraj  Babasaheb 9.15 BE-B 

 

List of Subject Toppers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Subject Name of student Marks 

1 FE Dighe Anjali Sadashiv 92 

2 TRE Kolhe Roshan Somnath 73 

3 CE 1)Nehe Harshal Rajendra 

 

76 

2)Narote Prashant Namdev 

4 ADCS Chaudhary Bunyad Lutfulla 77 

5 IWRPM 1) Landge  Pratik  Sunil 86 

2)Rayate   Priyanka Vilas 

3)Pawar Sushil   Raju 

6 APC Dighe Anjali Sadashiv 87 

7 ABE Shidore Suraj   Babasaheb 82 

8 DPCS Walave Shailesh Pandit 79 

9 TTP(Honors) Dighe Anjali Sadashiv 78 
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

RESULT: NOV-DEC 2022-23 SEM-I 

Class: BE (Civil) Division: -A 

Total Students: 85 Fail: 37 

Distinction:31 All Clear: 48 

First Class: 17 Percentage Result All Clear: 56.47 

Higher Second Class: 02 Percentage Result ATKT: - 43.52 

Pass Class: 01  

 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail 

% Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 
Name of Staff 

1 FE 85 00 72 13 84.70% >90 Er.A.V.N 

2 TRE 85 00 57 28 67.05% >90 Er.C.M.G 

3 CE 31 00 26 5 83.87% >90 Er.A.V.N 

4 ADCS 27 00 26 1 96.29% >90 Dr.M.R.W 

5 IWRPM 27 00 26 1 96.29% >90 Er.C.S.K 

6 APC 21 00 18 3 85.71% >90 Er.V.R.R 

7 ABE 32 00 27 5 84.37% >90 Er.P.R.C 

8 DPCS 32 00 29 3 90.62% >90 Er.P.B.K 

9 Honors (ATP) 7 00 7 0 100% >90 Er. M.R.G 

              Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 

1 FE 84.70% 100 100 92.30 

2 TRE 67.05% 100 100 95.38 

3 CE 83.87% 100 100 72.30 

4 ADCS 96.29% 100 100 90.76 

5 IWRPM 96.29% 100 -- -- 

6 APC 85.71% 100 -- -- 

7 ABE 84.37% 100 100 95.38 

8 DPCS 90.62% 100 -- -- 

9 Honors (ATP) 100% 100 -- -- 

              List of Toppers:  

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA/CGPA Class 

1.  Jadhav Sujit Vasant 9.3 BE A 

2.  Chaudhary Bunyad Lutfulla 9.1 BE A 

3.  Dighe Anjali Sadashiv 9.0 BE A 
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           List of subject toppers: 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Teacher Head of Department 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1.  Dighe Anjali Sadashiv FE 92 

2.  Ide Rohini Shravana TRE 68 

3.  Kadam Pradnya Sudam CE 75 

4.  Chaudhary Bunyad Lutfulla ADCS 77 

5.  
Bhusal Abhishek Lahanbhau 

&Borude Pratiksha Ashok 

IWRPM 78 

6.  Dighe Anjali Sadashiv APC 87 

7.  Chaudhary Bunyad Lutfulla ABE 73 

8.  
Jadhav Sujit Vasant & Jorvekar 

Nikhil Santosh 

DPCS 73 

9.  Dighe Anjali Sadashiv Honors (ATP) 78 
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

RESULT: NOV-DEC 2022-23 SEM-I 

Class: BE (Civil) Division: -B 

Total Students: 83 Fail: 27 

Distinction:31 All Clear: 56 

First Class: 15 Percentage Result All Clear: 67.46 

Higher Second Class: 10 Percentage Result ATKT: - 32.53 

Pass Class: 00  

           Last Three Years Result: 

 

List of Toppers:  

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA/CGPA 

1 Rode  Abhijeet Mahesh 
9.2 

 

2 Shidore  Suraj  Babasaheb 9.15 

3 Sayyad  Jamir  Ganibhai 9.05 

3 Walave  Shailesh  Pandit 9.05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 FE 83 0 71 12 85.54 >90 Prof. Khairnar.N.K 

2 TRE 83 0 64 19 77.10 >90 Prof. Nawale. M.A 

3 CE 15 0 14 01 93.33 >90 Prof. Navale. A.V 

4 ADCS 03 0 02 01 66.66 >90 Dr. M.R. Wakchaure 

5 IWRPM 65 0 60 05 92.30 >90 Prof. Kadlag. C.S 

6 APC 46 0 41 05 89.13 >90 Prof. Rahane V.R 

7 ABE 21 0 20 01 95.23 >90 Prof. Chandane P.R 

8 DPCS 16 0 12 04 75 >90 Prof. Kanawade P.B 

9 TTP(Honors) 05 0 05 00 100 >90 Prof. Gadhe .M.R 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 

1 FE 85.54 100 100 97.05 

2 TRE 77.10 100 100 89.70 

3 CE 93.33 100 100 66.17 

4 ADCS 66.66 100 100 95.58 

5 IWRPM 92.30 100 100 -- 

6 APC 89.13 100 100 95.58 

7 ABE 95.23 100 100 -- 

8 DPCS 75 100 100 -- 

9 TTP(Honors) 100 100 100 -- 
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List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1.  Walave Shailesh Pandit FE 88 

2.  Kolhe Roshan Somnath TRE 73 

3.  
1)Nehe Harshal Rajendra 
 

CE 76 

2)Narote Prashant Namdev 

4.  Kolhe Roshan Somnath ADCS 65 

5.  

1) Landge  Pratik  Sunil 

IWRPM 86 2)Rayate   Priyanka Vilas 

3)Pawar Sushil   Raju 

6.  Rajole   Rutuja   Ashok APC 74 

7.  Shidore Suraj   Babasaheb ABE 82 

8.  Walave Shailesh Pandit DPCS 79 

9.  Rahatal Prathama   Keshav TTP(Honors) 72 

 

 

 

Class Teacher      Head of Department 

 


